Glen 10k 2016 (Winter League)

Position Bib No. First Name Last Name

Category & Club
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27
53
149
100
34
157
42
24
120
21

46
40
56
85
32
43
47
94
163
77

93
164
161

Steven
Aidan
Steven
Gavin
Ben
Colin
Niall
Markus
Brian
Emma
David
Lucy
Phil
Vikki
Louise
Rebecca
Susan-jane
Phill
Lia

lan
Aileen
Jane
Lyn
Claire
Elma

Burns
Donnelly
Monk
MacMillan
Dodman
Britton
Macbeath
Mertens
Campbell
Britton
Oliver
Prins

Kyle
MacKinnon
Pescod
Masson
Ross
Thompson
Hunter
Adams
Duncan
Oliver
MacTavish
Treasurer
Murdoch

Junior Male (Lochaber AC) Under 23

Male (Lochaber AC)

Male (Lochaber AC)

Male (Lochaber AC)

Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Male (Lochaber AC)

Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
Female (Lochaber AC)

Male Vet 50 (Deeside Runners)
Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
Female (Lochaber AC)
Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Female (Lochaber AC)
Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Female (Lochaber AC)

Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)
Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)

Female Vet 50 (Deeside Runners)

Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)
Female (Unattached)
Female Vet 60 (Lochaber AC)

Lochaber Athletic Club

www.lochaberac.co.uk

00:36:07
00:36:58
00:37:30
00:38:51
00:40:32
00:41:07
00:42:50
00:43:29
00:43:33
00:44:25
00:44:55
00:45:55
00:46:10
00:46:55
00:47:39
00:47:57
00:48:19
00:49:27
00:50:52
00:52:53
00:53:26
00:54:30
00:56:49
00:58:53
00:59:33
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Race Name (Winter League)
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Position Bib No First Name LastName Category & Club

Lochaber Athletic Club

www.lochaberac.co.uk



