## Glen 10k 2016 (Winter League)



Position	Bib No.	<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	Category & Club	<u>Time</u>
1	27	Steven	Burns	Junior Male (Lochaber AC) Under 23	00:36:07
2	53	Aidan	Donnelly	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:36:58
3	149	Steven	Monk	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:37:30
4	100	Gavin	MacMillan	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:38:51
5	34	Ben	Dodman	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:40:32
6	157	Colin	Britton	Male (Lochaber AC)	00:41:07
7	42	Niall	Macbeath	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:42:50
8	24	Markus	Mertens	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:43:29
9	120	Brian	Campbell	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	00:43:33
10	21	Emma	Britton	Female (Lochaber AC)	00:44:25
11	3	David	Oliver	Male Vet 50 (Deeside Runners)	00:44:55
12	46	Lucy	Prins	Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:45:55
13	40	Phil	Kyle	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	00:46:10
14	56	Vikki	MacKinnon	Female (Lochaber AC)	00:46:55
15	85	Louise	Pescod	Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:47:39
16	32	Rebecca	Masson	Female (Lochaber AC)	00:47:57
17	43	Susan-jane	Ross	Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:48:19
18	47	Phill	Thompson	Male Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:49:27
19	94	Lia	Hunter	Female (Lochaber AC)	00:50:52
20	163	lan	Adams	Male Vet 50 (Lochaber AC)	00:52:53
21	77	Aileen	Duncan	Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:53:26
22	2	Jane	Oliver	Female Vet 50 (Deeside Runners)	00:54:30
23	93	Lyn	MacTavish	Female Vet 40 (Lochaber AC)	00:56:49
24	164	Claire	Treasurer	Female (Unattached)	00:58:53
25	161	Elma	Murdoch	Female Vet 60 (Lochaber AC)	00:59:33



## Race Name (Winter League)

Position Bib No First Name Last Name Category & Club

<u>Time</u>